
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.000  37.000  Addison Leasor  5001  5  Lvl 5: 8 -  Eagle Gymnastics  
2  8.700  34.925  Katherine Nativio  5054  5  Lvl 5: 8 -  Off Limits  
3  8.650  31.275  Madison Monahan  5085  5  Lvl 5: 8 -  Xquisite  
4  8.600  36.350  Rose Kendrick  5089  5  Lvl 5: 8 -  Eagle Gymnastics  
         ==========================              
5  8.000  30.900  Brennan Kohl  5051  5  Lvl 5: 8 -  Maverick  
6  7.650  28.200  Katie Hicks  5072  5  Lvl 5: 8 -  Tumble Time  
7  7.050  25.850  Addie Hicks  5073  5  Lvl 5: 8 -  Tumble Time  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.200  36.350  Rose Kendrick  5089  5  Lvl 5: 8 -  Eagle Gymnastics  
2  8.900  37.000  Addison Leasor  5001  5  Lvl 5: 8 -  Eagle Gymnastics  
3-T  7.650  34.925  Katherine Nativio  5054  5  Lvl 5: 8 -  Off Limits  
4-T  7.650  28.200  Katie Hicks  5072  5  Lvl 5: 8 -  Tumble Time  
         ==========================              
5  7.200  30.900  Brennan Kohl  5051  5  Lvl 5: 8 -  Maverick  
6  5.700  31.275  Madison Monahan  5085  5  Lvl 5: 8 -  Xquisite  
7  5.550  25.850  Addie Hicks  5073  5  Lvl 5: 8 -  Tumble Time  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.400  36.350  Rose Kendrick  5089  5  Lvl 5: 8 -  Eagle Gymnastics  
2  9.350  37.000  Addison Leasor  5001  5  Lvl 5: 8 -  Eagle Gymnastics  
3  9.200  34.925  Katherine Nativio  5054  5  Lvl 5: 8 -  Off Limits  
4  8.325  31.275  Madison Monahan  5085  5  Lvl 5: 8 -  Xquisite  
         ==========================              
5  7.450  30.900  Brennan Kohl  5051  5  Lvl 5: 8 -  Maverick  
6  6.250  25.850  Addie Hicks  5073  5  Lvl 5: 8 -  Tumble Time  
7  5.200  28.200  Katie Hicks  5072  5  Lvl 5: 8 -  Tumble Time  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.750  37.000  Addison Leasor  5001  5  Lvl 5: 8 -  Eagle Gymnastics  
2  9.375  34.925  Katherine Nativio  5054  5  Lvl 5: 8 -  Off Limits  
3  9.150  36.350  Rose Kendrick  5089  5  Lvl 5: 8 -  Eagle Gymnastics  
4  8.600  31.275  Madison Monahan  5085  5  Lvl 5: 8 -  Xquisite  
         ==========================              
5  8.250  30.900  Brennan Kohl  5051  5  Lvl 5: 8 -  Maverick  
6  7.700  28.200  Katie Hicks  5072  5  Lvl 5: 8 -  Tumble Time  
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7  7.000  25.850  Addie Hicks  5073  5  Lvl 5: 8 -  Tumble Time  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  37.000  9.750  Addison Leasor  5001  5  Lvl 5: 8 -  Eagle Gymnastics  
2  36.350  9.400  Rose Kendrick  5089  5  Lvl 5: 8 -  Eagle Gymnastics  
3  34.925  9.375  Katherine Nativio  5054  5  Lvl 5: 8 -  Off Limits  
4  31.275  8.650  Madison Monahan  5085  5  Lvl 5: 8 -  Xquisite  
         ==========================              
5  30.900  8.250  Brennan Kohl  5051  5  Lvl 5: 8 -  Maverick  
6  28.200  7.700  Katie Hicks  5072  5  Lvl 5: 8 -  Tumble Time  
7  25.850  7.050  Addie Hicks  5073  5  Lvl 5: 8 -  Tumble Time  

 


